FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in	holding of	Securities (of Promote	r, Employee	or Directo	or of a	listed com	pany and o	ther such	persons as ı	mentioned i	in Regulatio	on 6(2).			Employe mentio	of trading in ee or Director ned in Regu	of a listed lation 6(d company 2).	and other	er such per	rsons as
		I							I			5				Trading	in derivatives	(Specify t	ype of con	tract, Fut	ures or Op	tions etc)
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Directors/ Immediate	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on			Buy Se			Sell		
				% of shareholding	Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	(for eg Shares,	No. of shareholding	% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter setransfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of contract	specifications	INOLIOIIAI	Number of units (contracts *lot size)	value	Number of units (contracts *lotsize)	ts execute
Name: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt Ltd PAN: AAACR0354B DIN: N/A Address: 4th Floor, Punjabi Bhawan, 10 Rouse Avenue, New Delhi 110002, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110002 Contact: 01171206105		Equity	157690429	8.92	Equity	10000		Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	157700429	8.92	19/03/2020	19/03/2020	23/03/2020	Through	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE
					Tota	İ	3962400.00			'	'											

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt Ltd Designation: Promoter (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 23/03/2020 Place: NEWDELHI

FOR BATNA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.